FDR Calendar for 2023-24

2023
» Fri., Sept. 22, 8:00 p.m. Regular Meeting - GC Message by DGC David Salem (Closed) @ AOH
» Fri., Oct. 13, 8:00 p.m. Budget Meeting (Closed) @ AOH
» Fri., Oct. 27, 8:00 p.m. Halloween Social, $25 FDR members (1 guest included), $50 non-members
(includes 1 guest), include Dinner & DJ, BYOB, payable to Kings-FDR Tolerance Foundation at AOH
» Fri., Nov 10, 8:00 p.m. Regular Meeting: Tribute to FDR Vets --Veterans Day (Closed) @ AOH
» Fri., Nov 24, 2:30 p.m. Black Friday Football & Dinner: Watch Jets v. Miami on Amazon Prime.
$15 FDR members (1 guest included), $30 non-members (price includes 1 guest), include Dinner,
BYOB, payable to Kings FDR Tolerance Foundation (after Thanksgiving) $5 & $10 boxes on site;
Superbowl boxes available
» Fri., Dec. 8, Board followed by 8:30 p.m. 3:1 Rank @ AOH
P Fri., Dec. 22 No Meeting

2024
» New Year’s Day Brunch noon at New Hyde Park Diner $10pp payable to payable to Kings FDR
Tolerance Foundation
» Fri., Jan. 12, 8:00 p.m. Board, then 8:30 p.m Foundation followed by Reg, Mtg (Closed) @ AOH
P Sun. Jan. 21, time TBD date approx Shuffleboard in BK
» Fri., Jan. 26, 7:00 p.m. (doors open 6:45 p.m.) Foundation BINGO after Dinner fundraiser (Open)
@ AOH Cost $35 includes Dinner Buffet & BINGO Cards. Reservations must be received by January
19. Send checks payable to Kings FDR Tolerance Foundation to Ted Pashko, 67-71 Yellowstone
Blvd., Apt. 1V, Forest Hills, NY 11375.
» Fri., Feb. 9, 7:00 p.m. Members-only Pre-meeting Dinner followed Benevolent at 8:00 p.m.
preceding 8:30 p.m. Regular Meeting (Closed) at AOH. RSVP Required by February 20 to CGTrib.
See Corey Bearak The Beam and/or FDR Pythian Events Calendar for details.
» Fri., Feb. 9, 11:30 a.m.-3:30 p.m. Florida Luncheon with Genesis Lodge @ Benvenuto Restaurant,
1730 N. Federal Highway, Boynton Beach, Florida 33435, $15 FDR Lodge FLA residents, $80 all
others [Open Bar 12:30 — 1:15 p.m. Pass-Around Hors D’Oeurves, Mozzarella & Tomato Salad;
Choice of Entrees: Chicken Francais — Seared Salmon — Steak Shallot Demi Glace — Vegetarian;
Coffee/Tea & Desserts (Must specify if Sugar-Free required).] Valet Parking. RSVP]
» Sun., Feb. 11, 5:00 p.m. District Superbowl gathering (OPEN) at AOH, 2750 Gerritsen Ave.,
Brooklyn, NY $15pp FDR Members & their significant other; $30pp Non-Members. RSVP by Feb 7 &
for more info, contact PCDGC Ted Pashko (347) 678-2202.
P Sat. Feb. 17 Sweethearts Dance (@ Matteos, 155-10 Cross Bay Blvd., Howard Beach (Belt Pkwy.,
exit 17). Dining, Cheer & Dancing Unlimited Wine & Soda on tables, cash bar. $80 FDR member
couples; $160 nonmembers. For more info/RSVP, contact CGTrib Corey Bearak at Bearak@me.com.
Mail Checks payable to Kings-FDR Tolerance Foundation to Corey, PO Box 135 Glen Oaks, NY
11004
» Fri., Feb. 23, 8:00 p.m. Board Meeting followed by Regular Meeting
» Sun. Mar. 3, 1:00 — 5:00 p.m. Deputies Dinner honoring GOG Paul Barth & DGC David Salem @ at
El Caribe, 5945 Strickland Ave., Brooklyn, NY. FDR Couples (up to 10 couples) $145; others $145pp.
RSVP SIG Craig Shink
» Fri., March 8, Benevolent at 8:00 p.m. preceding 8:30 p.m. Regular Meeting (Closed) at AOH.
» Fri., Mar. 22, 8:00 p.m. Bd. Mtg followed by 1st Nominations/ 8:30 p.m. Reg Mtg (Closed) at AOH
P Fri., April 12, 7:30 p.m. Poker tourney to benefit Kings-FDR Tolerance Foundation — (OPEN) at
AOH. $25pp—includes Dinner. RSVP SIG Craig Shink at CraigShink@gmail.com . View the Flyer.
See The Beam and/or FDR Pythian Events Calendar for details. View the Flyer.
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» Fri., April 26, 8:00 p.m. 2" Nominations & Elections (Closed) at AOH. Passover Desert Collation
to follow meeting.

» Sat, May 4, Softball & BBQ @ at Alley Pond Park, enter 76th Avenue off Springfield Boulevard in
Bayside. RSVP by April 26, 2024. Suggested $5/couple donation payable to "Kings-FDR Tolerance
Foundation" & mail to PO Box 135, Glen Oaks, NY 11004

» Thur., May 9, 8:00 p.m. Knight of the Shield — FDR presents Shield to GC Richard Resnick
(Closed) at AOH. RSVP SIG Craig Shink.

» Sun., May 19, 10:00 a.m. Humanitarian Fund Brunch @ Temple Avodah

» Fri., May 24, No Meeting (Memorial Day weekend eve)

» Fri., June 14, 8:00 p.m. Installation of Officers Charities and Scholarship Awards (Open) at AOH
» Sun., June 23, noon GC Dinner @ Temple Avodah

» Wed., June 26, 7:10 p.m. FDR goes to Citifield for Mets v. Yankees to support Kings-FDR
Tolerance Foundation at Citi Field, $80pp FDR Members & guest; $115pp all others — payable to
Kings-FDR Tolerance Foundation. For more info, contact CGTrib Corey Bearak at Bearak@me.com.
» Fri., June 28, Year End Dinner, time & location at AOH

» Planning Meeting TBD



